T TIL
COCKTAIL

TLFRH A~ Aexander | Brandy, Cacao liqueur, Cream )
RRA K> —Z— Boston Cooler (Rum, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Sugar )
AN —& Campari and Soda  ( Campari, Soda, Lemon )

N RA L > Cassisand Orange  ( Cassis, Orange |

F 1 F7)L— ChinaBlue [Litchi Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Grapefruit, Tonic Water )

ORERUA Y Cosmopolitan  ( Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime )
A1) Daiquiri~ ( Rum, Lime, Sugar)

7

N

J—x—TJ) Fuzzy Navel (Peach Liqueur, Orange |
FLLW L Gimlet (Gin, Lime, Sugar)

Y hZwZY Ginand Tonic  (Gin, Lime, Tonic )
HIIL—7=)LY  Kahlua oand Milk  (Kahlua, Milk |

XA R4 Mai-Tai  [Rum, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine |
T V/\Y AR Manhattan | Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitter )
TILA) —& Margarita  ( Tequila, Cointreau, Lime )

N7+ —2Z Marini [ Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive |

TE— b Mojto (Rum, Mint Leaf, Cane Syrup, Lime, Soda |
VILT+4—Rw?Y SaiyDog (Vodka, Grapefruit, Salt)
TAXIZa2—J)L Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime )
4 RA— Sidecar (Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon )

SV HAR—ILR) >4 Singapore Sling | Gin, Cherry Heering, Lemon, Soda)

$_

9l
N[

o4 X Tequila Sunrise [ Tequila, Orange, Grenadine )

X ()ARDOEEICIET—ERRL0% R TEBRNZENTEDET,
% () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X INEHBYEHNE AN FHONEMBARBRIIEASHA

* () EMEREERN S 10%NRBERHER

1,207

901

901

901

1,207

901

901

901

901

901

901

1,405

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,405

901

901

1,207

1,000

901

(1,460)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,460)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,700)
(1,210)
(1,210)
(1,210)
(1,700)
(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,460)
(1,210)

(1,090)



JUT7ILA=IL BT TIL
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Ty TILZT Y RV =4 Apple Mint Soda [ Apple, Blue Curacao Syrup, Mint, Soda ] 802

YoONAT—T— Saratoga Cooler  ( Lime, Ginger Ale ) 802
IN—=> T 1) =X Virgin Breeze | Cranberry, Grapefruit) 802
BEOT A

RECOMMENDED WINE

— SPARKLING —
IRNZ AT -0 Tavhk (FU) Glass 125ml
Espace of Limari Brut Special Edition 703
— WHITE —
TYRa—E—=R /= IvIILRR (A= +ZU7T) Glass 125ml
Andrew Peace Winemakers Notes Chardonnay 703
— RED —
YR 2= E=R /=N ANLZR Y =T Z3Y (F=RbFUT) Glass 125ml
Andrew Peace Winemakers Notes Cabernet Sauvignon 703
E—J
BEER
F 1A 2% Orion Draft 802
THESFEE  Asahi Houjou Draft 901
THE: F)20HyRA Y M) — N334ml Botled Beer Asahi Kirin, Sapporo, Suntory 753
J>7I)L3—JLE—JL  Non Alcoholic Beer 703

X ()ARDOBEICIET—ERRI0% R EBRNZENTEDET,
* () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X INEHBYEHNEAN FHNEHBEAREELIEASHRNA
* () EREREERNE10%HRBERHER

(970)
(970)

(970)

( 850)

(850)

(850)

(970)
(1,090)
(910)

(850)



XAVF T4 F— >TI)ILEILE
SCOTCH WHISKY SINGLE MALT

JL>T 174y T124  Glenfiddich 12 years
H e L >Ry M12FE  The Glenlivet 12 years
Y IvATY 12 The Macallan 12 years
27047 105 Laphroaig 10 years

RITET 124 Bowmore 12 years

RAYF D4 RAF—=TL2T YR
SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED

S —/NZ J—=HJL 124 Chivas Regal 12 years
D3 —TUF—H—TZv T IARJ)L Johnnie Walker Black Label
F—IJL R JN— 128 OldParr 12 years

NZ 224> 1TF  Ballantine's 17 years

FDOMT 1 AF—
OTHER WHISKY

Ty w IR ZTIL Jack Daniels
LW./\—/N— 125 | W.Harper 12 years
A=HN—AX—=2 Ly R vl Maker's Mark Red Top

AN T4 RT4 =1L+ Kavalan Distillery Select

X (VADKERICIIT —ERBL0% R EHERA S ENTHDET,
% () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
*IEHBYBHNE AN FHBUEHBRNMERLEASHA
X () R ERIEEARNE10%MNRBEMEER

Glass 30ml
901

901

1,405

1,207

901

Glass  30ml
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901

1,207

1,405

Glass 30ml
901

1,207

901

1,000

(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,700)
(1,460)

(1,090)

(1,090)
(1,090)
(1,460)

(1,700)

(1,090)
(1,460)
(1,090)

(1,210)



=

AWAMORI

Glass 45ml
B 7L =7 30 Zanpa Premium 604 (730)
HFE J—JL K 30E Kikunotsuyu Gold 604 (730)
HH B 104F 43 Omoro 10 years 802 (970)
AR BRE LA 43 Matsufuji Limited 901  (1,090)
BTHFE 108 43 Uminokuni 10 years 901  (1,090)
&AM 30E Harusame 1,108  (1,340)

HAE /Bt B
SAKE / SHOCHU

Glass 90ml
PSR MK ARPSEE BE 45  DassaiJunmai-Daiginjo 1,000 (1,210)

Glass  60ml
3 J\ (¥£) Kanehachi (Wheat) 901  (1,090)
e B8 2 (F) SatoBlack (Potato) 901  (1,090)

VISR T/ZXZIINT 4 —H—
SOFT DRINK / MINERAL WATER

INAF v FIL Pineapple 505 (610)
272 >N 1) —  Cranberry 505 (610)
T —MO>% Oolong Tea 505 (610)
Jd—7 Cola 505 (610)
d—> 0O ColaZero 505 (610)
DT v —I—)l GingerAle 505 (610)

X (VROREICIFT —ERBEL0% R HER NG ENTEDET,
X () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
*IEHBYERNE A BHBUTMERRBRIIFASRHA
X () LRMBHEIEIERE10%MARBEKEER



Al X
APPETIZER

BLN—L—X

Chicken Liver Mousse

ARAVEENLEBAERM YT T3

Spanish Row Ham and Salami Sausage

AE—VH—FEVEBRESAZA>OEYF IR
Smoked Salmon and Baked Onion Pinchos

HNR&KEYFIREODEDYE

Assorted Tapas and Pinchos

NIRRT AT v ISR
Vegetables Sticks Salad

F—XOEROEHE
Assorted Cheese

TIN—=SHhTTI
Fruits Cocktail

B R

LIGHT MEAL

RTFbT754
French Fries

BOH 5B
Fried Chicken

V—t—UROEDLE

Assorted Sausage

VI7hT Lo TOT7E—T 3
Ajillo with Soft Shell Shrimps

NILT) =&
Margherita

TAIVAY OSTNTIHYRAyF

American Clubhouse Sandwich

RORTIET—&
Penne Arrabbiata

TUARFT A LRDY T— N—ARFa1—-V—2

Sauteed Angus Beef Fillet with BBQ Sauce

(22:00 Last Order)

604

1,306

703

951

802

1,207

802

(730)

(1,580)

(850)

(1,150)

(970)

(1,460)

(970)

(22:00 Last Order)

505

604

901

901

802

1,108

802

2,505

(610)

(730)

(1,090)

(1,090)

(970)

(1,340)

(970)

(3,030)

XBYT7LILF—ZHFE50OHERKIE. FIEENDORIICL AN I Y RZ Yy TETHTEALDIFILEE W,

* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
* ()AOREICIFY —EZBL0% R HERAZEN TS D FT,

* () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X IEHBYEBMNEAN. FHUTHENRERIEASER
* () R EEEERN S 10%M RS E RIEER



FOFEH

SNACKS (22:00 Last Order)
F1)—=TJ&E VIR 306 (370)
Olives & Pickles
SWIRF WY 505 (610)
Mixed Nuts
FadL—+hk 505 (610)
Chocolate
RS 7)IL—Y 505 (610)
Dry Fruits
M B

JAPANESE FOOD (22:00 Last Order)

BEORINZIL =) v o =X~ 901 (1,090)

Tuna Tartar with Garlic Bread

AIASEDEHLE 901  (1,090)

Assorted Tempura

INTEDHBIZIT AKE EVUFERBRZ 802 (970)
Fried Shrimp with Spicy Miso

SEENT D OEREN D BER 1,000 (1,210)
Stir-Fried Squid and Paprika with Chinese Chili Bean Sauce

KEYT LILFE —EBRH5OEEKIE. FHEEEXORNICL A S YR 2y TETHTHERLDIFLLEE L,
* Should you have any food dllergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* ()AOREICIFY —ERBI0% R HEHERLN G ENTHE D F T,

* () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* EHBYBRNEA. FHLIHENRERELIEASSHHA

* () R EREERNS10%MARFEE R EER



